ACR 210/304
PoF.&.

MEZ M CR Mini Racing
Vysoké Myto, 6. 9. 2015

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

2.za&vod MiniGP Junior

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

17:14:13
06.09.15
1

10

11

12

13

50 |53 |51|63|27 61|90 46|93 4 |
50 |63 |53 |51 |61 |90 |46 |27 ]93] 4 |
50 |63 53|90 |51 |61 |46 |27 ]93] 4 |
50 |90 |53 |63 |61 |51 |46 |27 ]93] 4 |
50 |90 |53 |63 |61 |51 |46 |27 ]93] 4 |
50 |90 |53 |63 |61 |51 |46 |27 ]93] 4 |
50 |90 |53 |63 |61 |51 |46 |27 ]93] 4 |
50 |90 |53 |63 |61 |51 |46 |27 | 4 |93
50 |90 |53 |63 |61 |51 |46 4 |27]93|
50 |90 |53 |63 |61 |46 |51 | 4 |27]93|
50 |90 |53 |63 |61 |46 |51 | 4 |27]93|

50|90|53|63|61|46|4 |51|93|27|
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Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

17:14:13
06.09.15
2

50 |90 |53 |63 |61 |46 | 4 |51]93]27|
14 50 |90 |53 |63 |61 |46 | 4 |51|93 27|
15 50 |90 |53 |63 |61 |46 | 4 |51|93 |27 |

16 90|50 |53 |63 |61| 4 |46 (51|93 27|



